Race Date
March 24, 2018

Bib No

2018 30th Providence Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Phelps Dunbar LLP

850
849
851
852

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Trevor Haynes
Denise Wallace
Ryan King

Walt Green

Team - KeoghCox1

558
559
557
560

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Reynolds Leblanc
Sydnee Menou
Ed Stauss
Richard Wolff

Team - Eastman in Motion

322
321
338
320

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Kurt Wintz
Brandi Scivicque
Dustin Reid
Chris Markerson

Team - LUBA 3

593
591
590
592

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Jessica Basso
Ryan Neustrom
Scott Anderson
Karla Sayas

Division 2 - 51-100

23

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

45

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

74

Saint Gabriel LA
Livingston LA
Livingston LA
Geismar LA

85

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Team - CRIF - There's a Time and a Place

272
274
271
273

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Da'John Dickerson
Jessica Sevario
Oscar Narvaez
Jeannine Landers

Team - Fugro

Team Score (Places)

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

91

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

93

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position -

M-37
F-34
M-30
M-53

~N OO 00N

Finish Position -

M-36 3
F-28 20
M-56 5
M-33 17

Finish Position -

M-42 4
F-34 33
M-30 18
M-54 19

Finish Position -

F-27 11
M-36 14
M-47 16
F-38 44

Finish Position -

M-27 13
F-27 26
M-28 25
F-41 27

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
2 21:42.0 21:42.0
10 25:40.1 47:22.1
16 24:12.1 1:11:34.3
23 25:22.0 1:36:56.3
2
3 21:59.1 21:59.1
23 29:26.4 51:25.5
28 23:37.4 1:15:02.9
45 28:46.6 1:43:49.5
3
4 22:09.6 22:09.6
37 36:01.8 58:11.4
55 29:12.4 1:27:23.9
74 29:22.7 1:56:46.6
4
11 26:19.2 26:19.2
25 27:40.7 53:59.9
41 28:36.4 1:22:36.3
85 46:21.2 2:08:57.6
5
13 27:19.9 27:19.9
39 32:18.6 59:38.5
64 32:04.6 1:31:43.2
91 33:12.7 2:04:55.9
6
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Bib No

2018 30th Providence Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Fugro

459
462
460
461

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Jack Koban

Renee Hansbrough
Mike Hollier

Eric Marx

Team - Better One

406
407
408
409

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Linh Tran

Laura Naden
Jessica Cavalier
Debbie Coleman

Division 2 - 51-100

City

93
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

118

Baton Rouge

Gonzales LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

White Castle LA
Denham Springs

Team - First United Methodist Church

422
421
423
424

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Kale Wetekamm
Katie Davis
Brady Whitton
Alex Byo

Team - KeoghCox2

562
561
563
564

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Cyndi Kalencki
Chad Sullivan

Nancy Gilbert

Brian Butler

Team - CRIF Charlie Ville's

277
275
276
278

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Michael Charleville
Gay Thackrey
Jessica Adams
Mickie Meche

Team - LUBA 4

Team Score (Places)

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

120

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

145

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

145

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

176

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

Overall

Age Place

Finish Position -

M-37 9
F-54 51
M-36 12
M-40 21

Finish Position -

M-37 10
F-50 24
F-27 34
F-38 50

Finish Position -

M-28 1
F-23 36
M-47 31
M-27 52

Finish Position -

F-53 32
M-44 35
F-63 37
M-56 41

Finish Position -

M-40 15
F-49 38
F-40 39
F-59 53

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
6
9 25:43.6 25:43.6
60 50:35.0 1:16:18.6
72 27:11.2 1:43:29.9
93 30:05.3 2:13:35.2
v
10 26:05.9 26:05.9
34 31:10.4 57:16.3
68 36:06.9 1:33:23.3
118 49:475 2:23:10.8
8
1 21:18.7 21:18.7
37 36:57.1 58:15.8
68 33:50.9 1:32:06.8
120 51:02.4 2:23:09.3
9
32 35:07.4 35:07.4
67 36:56.7 1:12:04.2
104 37:33.1 1:49:37.4
145 45:10.1 2:34:47.6
10
15 27:50.6 27:50.6
53 40:04.9 1:07:55.5
92 42:10.7 1:50:06.2
145 56:04.7 2:46:11.0
11
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

2018 30th Providence Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Division 2 - 51-100

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - LUBA 4 Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 176
1 594  Myron Harris Baton Rouge LA M-31 30 30 33:45.6 33:45.6
2 595  Dana Munson Baton Rouge LA F-46 55 85 1:00:04.4 1:33:50.0
3 596 Les Ewen Baton Rouge LA M-46 45 130 46:21.6 2:20:11.7
4 597  Trent Bondy Baton Rouge LA M-38 46 176 46:24.1 3:06:35.9
Team - LUBA 2 Finish Position - 12
Team Score (Places) 184
1 587  Brandon Boudreaux Baton Rouge LA M-43 40 40 42:28.0 42:28.0
2 588  Mckenzie Boudreaux Baton Rouge LA F-18 47 87 47:36.3 1:30:04.4
3 589  Jennifer Thompson Baton Rouge LA F-31 48 135 48:30.5 2:18:34.9
4 586  Lisa Boudreaux Baton Rouge LA F-44 49 184 48:30.8 3:07:05.7
Team - BETTER TWO Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 411 Carmen Ezell Gonzales LA F-32 22 22 30:17.8 30:17.8
2 410  Edna Parrino Baton Rouge LA F-36 23 45 30:27.7 1:00:45.5
3 412 Janice Burdette Baton Rouge LA F-66 42 87 45:58.1 1:46:43.7
4 413 Marci Burdette Baton Rouge LA F-39 43 130 45:58.9 2:32:42.6
Team - LUBA 1 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 583  Heidi Williams Baton Rouge LA F-38 28 28 33:15.8 33:15.8
2 582  Tommy Williams Baton Rouge LA M-38 29 57 33:16.1 1:06:32.0
3 584  Christina Elliott Baton Rouge LA F-28 54 111 59:52.5 2:06:24.5
Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: 3 03/24/2018 04:50:23



